
Cell Phone Email Address

(917) 496-5473 mjdelaguila@gmail.com
(929) 255-7084

(917) 557-1075 charlotte.a.alfred@gmail.com

(781) 883-2774 monica.chase@gmail.com

(646) 275-2931 saraherstin@gmail.com

(914) 508-8934 yukih19901015@gmail.com
(646) 221-9344 sho.hatamoto@msig-na.com

(973) 906-1193 katie.pagos@gmail.com

(646) 623-2707 sylvahsieh@gmail.com

(914) 635-7258 Mitsuhiro.kurosaki.10170830@gmail.com
(929) 768-0420 mitsuhiro.kurosaki.10170830@gmail.com

(970) 274-8997 hobdylicious@gmail.com

(917) 561-8606 jason.malefakis@gmail.com
(508) 269-7194 ingrid.malefakis@gmail.com

(815) 871-4771 troymatilla@gmail.com
(914) 400-8559 ncpucci@gmail.com

(516) 445-9719 npapasergiou@gmail.com

(646) 937-2811 courtneyfmiller3@gmail.com

(914) 320-1386 beth.oconnor1416@gmail.com

(914) 414-5739 barnzzola@gmail.com

Green Room 2025-2026
Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

(857) 998-7704 chris.cocuzzo@gmail.com

Anthony, Olivia Castillo, Maria Jose
Catalan, Magaly Villela

Benzak, Jessica Alfred, Charlotte
Benzak, Jeffrey

de Groot, Hugo Herstin-de Groot, Sara
de Groot, Dirk (646) 715-8478 dirkdegroot@gmail.com

(917) 557-1780 jjb1776@gmail.com

Cocuzzo, Remy Chase, Monica
Cocuzzo, Chris

Hatamoto, Sui Hatamoto, Yuki
Hatamoto, Sho

Kastoff, Parker Pagos-Kastoff, Kathryn
Kastoff, Robert

Lepore, Matthew

(860) 748-3552 rkastoff@gmail.com

Kim, Claire Kim, Sylva
Kim, Peter (917) 597-3266

(323) 842-0333 mr.lepore@gmail.com

Malefakis, Jordan Malefakis, Jason
Festin, Ingrid

Kurosaki, Miyu Kurosaki, Hiroka
Kurosaki, Mitsuhiro

Lepore, Griffin Hobdy, Jennifer

(347) 601-7869

Matilla, Thomas Mattila, Troy
Mattila, Nicole

Mavraganis, Quinn Mavraganis, Nicole
Mavraganis, Ted

O'Connor, Addison O'Connor, Elizabeth
O'Connor, Brian (914) 497-8761 boc131@gmail.com

(609) 731-1608 theodore.mavraganis@gmail.com

Miller, Calliope Miller, Courtney
Miller, Robert

Pezzola, Zoe Barney-Pezzola, Katherine
Pezzola, Francis (914) 490-5319

mailto:yukih19901015@gmail.com


(908) 770-4280 pjmacc@gmail.com
redmond.48@gmail.com

  

Redmond, William Redmond, Patricia
Redmond, Thomas (614) 406-5454
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